
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

15.75"

12"

21.75"

63.75"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 12.75lb

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A15 • 1 • 40 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 41" x 41" x 36"

Carton 1 Weight: 10lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

A dome-shaped shade is paired with a slender, conical neck creating a vintage-inspired silhouette that has a minimalist, modern appeal.
The clear glass shade is etched on the inside and fills with a soft, gorgeous glow when lit. Pops of Patina Brass contrast beautifully with
the Soft Black finish. The wall sconce can be mounted to provide uplight or downlight.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

PAYSON
F1512-PBR/SBK
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